LLOTUS 3 bedroom Bungalow in Pilar de la

PrROPERTIES  Horadada
FASTIGHETERSINMARILIARIA Ref: LOTUS 553

Property type : Bungalow

Location : Pilar de la Horadada
Area : Lo Romero Golf
Bedrooms : 3

Bathrooms : 2

Building year : 2024

./ Furnished

Swimming pool : Communal
Garden : Communal
Orientation : N/A

Views : Sea views

Parking : Private

./~ Communal Pool

House area :
Terraces area :
Airport :
Beach :

Golf :

./ Garden

Price from

259,900€

95.55 m?
84.15 m?
65 Km

6.7 Km
10 m

Welcome to beautiful Lo Romero Golf and to Residencial Azure IV. Here it will be built high quality bungalows
consisting of ground floors with garden or penthouses with lovely roof terraces and sea views.
Exclusive homes built in the highest quality on first line to the beautiful Lo Romero Golf. Three bedrooms and two
bathrooms in a exclusive complex built in the highest quality.
Residencial Azure is a beautiful area with swimming pool and green gardens as well as it is on the first parquet to Lo
Romero Golf. The ultimate area for those who appreciate golf and scenic areas. A short drive to beautiful Pilar de la
Horadada offering you Spanish charm and quaint restaurants, the Mediterranean sea and Torre de la Horadada's lovely

beaches.

info@lotusproperties.es

www.lotusproperties.es
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